Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 35.00
Fixed Charge 93.00
ED Amount 0.35
TMC 0.00
DPC 93.59
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 215.29
Prev Outstanding 10215.68
Gross Bill Amount 10430.97

Net Bill Amount :10431

Amount In Words :Ten Thousand Four Hundred and
Thirty-One Rupees only

Bill Number : 111200725A041047
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 176110
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 03-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 04-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 04-OCT-2025
No. of Days :